Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Design Features:
• 4 in 1 with colours of red, green, blue and warm white.
• Flexible and cuttable every 80.0 X 53.3 mm and 76.2 X 50.8 mm.
• Long lifespan with great lumen maintenance.
• Create rich colour changing effect via controller.
• Back-lit lightbox with depth above 4cm, curved wall, ceiling etc.
• Waterproof: IP64 [Spray Glue Coated) / Nonwaterproof IP22 options available.

DALI
Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Order Guide: 1 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : FLXG-RGBW-SRF-REC-XX’XX’-DRY-RGB+W-DMX-UNV
FLXG-RGBW
Specs Code:
1FIXTURE ID
Flexglow
RGBW
6
SHAPE 3
CIRCircle
CSTMCustom
MOUNTING 2
SRFSurface
RCSRecessed
Width’ X Height’ W’ X H’
DIA’Diameter
DIMENSIONS 4
RECRectangle
VOLTAGE 8
120V 120V
UNV120-277V
7 8
SQFSquare Feet
LED OPTION 6
Red R
GGreen
BBlue
WWhite (3000K)
Red+Green+
Blue
RGB
RGB+WRed+Green+
Blue+White
FLEXGLOW RGBW
DIMMING 7
DALI
DMX
DALI
DMX
LOCATION 5
DRYDRY
WETWET
Warranty
5
Year
DALI
DMX
Control
Flexible Panel- FLXG-RGBW
Product Details:
Min section: Every individual LED 3” X 2” (76.2 X 51 MM)
12
''(
30
5m
m
)
24''(610mm)
3''(76.2mm)
2''(51m
m
)
FLEXGLOW RGBW
Warranty
5